DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO- VENEREO- LEPROLOGY

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE APRIL 2023

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
6/4/23 Thursday Seminar : Innate immunity part 1 Dr.Akshay. Dr.Radhika Chavan
11/4/23 Tuesday Seminar : Innate immunity part 2 Dr.Pallavi Yede | Dr.Pallavi Rokade,
12/4/23 Wednesday | Spot case : Alopecia areata - -
13/4/23 Thursday Journal club : Dr.Akshay. Dr.Sandeep
Kulkarni

18/4/23 Tuesday Seminar : Dermal deposits part 1 Dr.Sanjana Dr. Radhika Chavan
20/4/23 Thursday Journal club : Dr.Pallavi Dr.Sandeep

Mishra Kulkarni
21/4/23 Friday Spot case : Hemangiomas and port wine stain - -
25/4/23 Tuesday Seminar : Dermal deposits part 2 Dr.Aditi Dr.Pallavi Rokade,
27/4/23 Thursday Journal club : Dr.Pallavi Yede | Dr.Bushra Khan
28/4/23 Friday Spot case : - -




